
SUBMIT BIDS BY 3:00 PM,  
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 10, 2010 

For more information: 
www.kingwoodforestry.com  (870) 246-5757 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Kingwood Forestry Services, Inc.  Listing #4194 & 4195 

SEALED BID LAND SALE 

Lone Pine Road Tract  
& 

Riverfront Tract  



 

See Method of Sale and Conditions of Sale sections on last page of this notice. 

SEALED BID LAND SALE NOTICE 
Lone Pine Road Tract (#4194) & Riverfront Tract (#4195) 

Clark County, Arkansas 
containing 70 acres and 26 acres respectively, more or less. 
Submit bids by 3:00 PM, FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 10, 2010 

Bid on either tract or both tracts. 
 

Kingwood Forestry Services has been authorized by Milestone Farms, LLC to offer these two 
outstanding properties by sealed bid.  Bid opening will be at 3pm on Friday, September 10, 
2010.  Prospective buyers can submit bids on either or both tracts. 
 
Lone Pine Road Tract (#4194): 70 acres, more or less:  This 70-acre tract located near the  

Little Missouri River is an excellent property for pine or hardwood 
timber.  Lone Pine Road crosses the property and provides almost 
four-tenths of a mile of county-maintained gravel road frontage. 
Site index for loblolly pine averages approximately 95 feet on a 
fifty year base. About two acres at the southwest corner of the 
property remain wooded and are associated with part of a horse-
shoe lake that is located on the tract.  
Much of the year, the horseshoe lake, 
which is bordered by large cypress 

trees, provides excellent fishing opportunity and should provide 
shooting during duck season.  The  Little Missouri River Bottoms 
are known for excellent timber production and game populations, 
including deer, wild turkey, waterfowl and furbearers. The  re-
maining acreage was clearcut in spring and summer of 2010 and is 
ready for reforestation. 
 
Riverfront Tract (#4195):  What this property lacks in size, it makes up for in location.  The 

tract contains over one half mile of Little Missouri River frontage, 
making it an excellent property for a riverfront cabin or group of 
cabins.  GPS suggests a tract size of 26 acres. The current owners 
have cleared an access road along the river frontage and northern 
boundary.  A vehicle can easily drive  completely around the prop-
erty. Parts of the river frontage are 
gently sloped providing easy access 
to the river and good places to park  a 
flatbottom boat between fishing and 

hunting trips or to just sit and enjoy the beautiful scenery.  Most of 
the merchantable timber on the property was cut in 2008 but shade 
trees do remain along the river and a new crop of trees have 
sprouted.  The  extremely rich soil will ensure quick growth and 
new bottomland hardwood forest will be there in a few years. 
 
South, West, and North boundaries of Lone Pine Road Tract and North boundary of Riverfront 
Tract marked with old orange blazes. 
 
Both tracts are outstanding properties.  The Little Missouri River Bottoms are very rich and 
produce great amounts of timber and wildlife.  Have a piece of it for your very own.  You can 
submit a bid on one of the tracts or both.  Don’t let this opportunity pass you by. 



Lone Pine Road

East Whelen Road

Elia Lane

Be
ec

h C
rk .

 R
d.

Kirby Rd.

Harper Rd.

Loop Road

²0 1 2Miles Location
MEC

LAND SALE NOTICE
Lone Pine Road Tract (Listing #4194)

Part of NW 1/4 of Section 15, T11S, R19W,
Clark County, Arkansas,

containing 70 acres, more or less.

LAND SALE NOTICE
Riverfront Tract (Listing #4195)

Part N 1/2 of NW 1/4 of Section 23, T11S, R19W,
Clark County, Arkansas,

containing 26 acres, more or less.

Lone Pine Road Tract:
Listing # 4194

Riverfront Tract:
Listing # 4195

Driving Directions:  From Hwy. 53 at Whelen Springs, go east,
crossing railroad tracks and follow East Whelen Road for
approximately 5 miles.  Turn RIGHT (SOUTH) onto Lone Pine
Road and go approximately 2.2 miles to the north line of the
Lone Pine Road Tract (marked with pink flagging and signs).
From this point, the property is on both sides of the road for
approximately 0.37 mile.  To go to the Riverfront Tract,
continue on Lone Pine Road from south boundary of Lone Pine
Road Tract for approximately 0.75 mile to a woods road on left
side.  Take woods road and go approximately 0.36 mile to
north boundary of the Riverfront Tract (marked with flagging
and sign).
South, West and North boundaries of Lone Pine Road Tract
and North boundary of Riverfront Tract marked with old orange
blazes.



Lone Pine Road
Little Missouri River

15 14

22

16

2321

²
0 0.25

Miles
2009 Aerial

MEC

LAND SALE NOTICE
Lone Pine Road Tract (Listing #4194)

Part of NW 1/4 of Section 15, T11S, R19W,
Clark County, Arkansas,

containing 70 acres, more or less.

LAND SALE NOTICE
Riverfront Tract (Listing #4195)

Part N 1/2 of NW 1/4 of Section 23, T11S, R19W,
Clark County, Arkansas,

containing 26 acres, more or less.
Lone Pine Road Tract:
Most merchantable timber removed
in 2010.  Ready for reforestation.
Small area in southwest portion of
tract remains timbered.

Riverfront Tract:
Most merchantable timber
removed in 2008.   Areas
along river  and northern 
boundary cleared with dozer
in August 2010.

(870) 246 - 5757
www.kingwoodforestry.com



LAND SALE OFFER FORM 
LONE PINE ROAD TRACT & RIVERFRONT TRACT 

SUBMIT BIDS BY 3:00 PM, FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 10, 2010 
-Please fax offer to 870-246-3341 or mail to P.O. Box 65, Arkadelphia, AR  71923. 

 
Reference is made to the Kingwood Forestry Services, Inc. Lone Pine Road Tract and Riverfront Tract Land Sale Notice. I submit the 
following as an offer for the purchase of the following parcel(s) located in Clark County, Arkansas and further described as:   
 
Lone Pine Road Tract: The SE1/4 NW1/4 and E1/2 SW1/4 NW1/4 and E1/2 W1/2 SW1/4 NW1/4 of Section 15, Township 11 South, 
Range 19 West, Clark County, Arkansas, containing 70 acres, more or less. 
 
Riverfront Tract: The N1/2 of the NW1/4 (Left Bank of River) in Section 23, Township 11 South, Range 19 West, Clark County, Arkan-
sas.  (Number of acres not provided on deed but GPS suggests 26 acres, more or less.) 
 
Parcel descriptions are for general location purposes and should NOT be considered legal descriptions or derived from a survey. 
 
I submit the following as an offer for the purchase of  Lone Pine Road Tract and/ or Riverfront Tract as summa-
rized below and described on attached Sale Notice.  My offer will remain valid through 5:00pm, Monday, Septem-
ber  13 , 2010.  If my offer is accepted, I am ready, willing, able and obligated to execute a more formal Contract of 
Sale within seven business days of acceptance with earnest money in the amount of 10% of purchase price.  I have 
read and understand the Method of Sale and Conditions of Sale on the back of this offer form. 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Send offer form to:  Kingwood Forestry Services, Inc. (Before 3:00 p.m., Friday, September 10, 2010) 
   P. O. Box 65, Arkadelphia, AR 71923 or fax to 870-246-3341 
 
 
Date: ________________________________________________  
 
 
Lone Pine Road Tract (#4194) : 70 acres, more or less……….…… $_________________________________ 
 
 
Riverfront Tract (#4195) : 26 acres, more or less…………………. $_________________________________ 
 
 
Both Tracts Combined……….………………………………………. $_________________________________ 
 
 

 
Bidder: _______________________________________________   Fax No.:  _____________________________________ 
  Printed  
   
Bidder: ______________________________________________   Phone No.: ____________________________________ 
  Signed 
 
Address: ____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
City, State, Zip :______________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
Email: ______________________________________________________________________________________________ 



NOTICE OF LAND SALE 
Lone Pine Road Tract & Riverfront Tract 

 
SUBMIT BIDS BY 3:00 PM, FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 10, 2010 

 
Method of Sale: The property will be sold on the basis of lump sum sealed bids.  Offers may be submitted for any or all 
parcels. Mailed offers should be addressed to Kingwood Forestry Services, Inc., P.O. Box 65, Arkadelphia, AR 71923 
with "Lone Pine  / Riverfront Land Sale" clearly marked in the lower left corner of the envelope to protect security of 
the offer.  An offer form is attached.  On mailed offers, please call our office prior to bid opening to confirm receipt of 
offer.  Buyers submitting offers are welcome to attend the bid opening.  Offers may be delivered by fax to 870‑246‑-
3341.  All faxed offers will be immediately acknowledged.  Please await confirmation that your faxed offer has been 
received.  No verbal telephone offers will be accepted.   Bids will be opened at the Kingwood Forestry office in  Arka-
delphia, Arkansas at 3:00 P.M., Friday, September 10, 2010.  Bid opening will be conducted privately with seller 
and  results will not be published.    
 
Conditions of Sale: 
 
1.  The landowner reserves the right to accept or reject any offer or to reject all offers. 
2.     Offers submitted will remain valid through 5:00 P.M., Monday, September 13, 2010.  Successful bidder(s) will 

be notified on or before that time by telephone, fax, or e‑mail.  Upon acceptance of an offer a more formal Con-
tract of Sale, with earnest money in the amount of 10% of purchase price, will be executed between the success-
ful bidder(s) and landowner within seven business days.  A sample Contract of Sale may be provided in advance 
upon request.  Terms are cash at closing.  Closing is expected to be held within thirty days of offer acceptance. 

3.   Only offers for a specific dollar amount will be accepted.  The parcels are being sold in their entirety for single 
sums and not on a per acre basis.  Advertised acreages are believed to be correct, but are not guaranteed.  Offer 
price is for entire parcel or parcels regardless of acreage.  Seller will not provide survey.  The attached maps are 
thought to be accurate but should not be considered as a survey plat.  

4.  Conveyance will be by Warranty Deed, subject to all previous mineral conveyances, reservations and excep-
tions, to any valid rights-of-way, easements, leaseholds, and to any protective covenants or restrictions, which 
may have been recorded affecting the property, with title assured through seller-provided title insurance policy. 
No environmental inspection or representation has been or will be made by seller. Mineral rights were reserved 
by a previous owner and will not convey. 

5.      Seller will pay pro‑rated property taxes (to date of closing), deed preparation, and one-half of deed stamps.  
Buyer will pay recording fees and one-half of deed stamps. 

6.       Local title company will conduct the closing with buyer and seller each paying one-half of fees associated with 
closing services. 

7.  Kingwood Forestry Services, Inc. is the real estate firm acting as agent for the seller.  All information presented 
in this prospectus is believed to be accurate.  Prospective buyers are advised to verify information presented in 
this sale notice.  Each bidder should make their own timber volume determination. 

8.  Property inspections shall be done in daylight hours prior to the bid date stated in this notice.  Seller and King-
wood Forestry Services, Inc. in no way warrant the conditions of the property, including access routes, and all 
persons entering upon the property do so at their own risk and accept said property in its existing condition dur-
ing such inspection(s).  All persons entering upon the property assume all risks and liabilities and agree to in-
demnify, defend and hold harmless Seller, its managers, agents and employees, from and against any and all 
claims, demands, causes of action and damages resulting from any accident, incident or occurrence arising out 
of, incidental to or in any way resulting from his or her inspection or the property or his or her exposure to the 
conditions of the property.   

9.  Machinery, implements, deer stands, trail cameras and any unattached man-made items do NOT convey unless 
stated otherwise. 

10.  Questions regarding the land sale should be directed to licensed broker Pete Prutzman or Licensed Agent Mark 
Clark of Kingwood Forestry Services at 870‑246‑5757. 

 
Notice:  Any person receiving this land sale marketing material is considered a prospective buyer for the subject 
property.  Should a prospective buyer or its agents choose to inspect the property, they do so at their own risk 
and assume all liability and shall indemnify Seller and its agents against any and all claims, demands or causes of 
action, of every kind, nature and description relating to its access to or presence on the property. 


	2010 LonePineRoad_Riverfront_Notice.pdf
	Milestone_LonePineRoad&RiverFrontTract_2009_Aeiral
	Milestone_LonePineRoad&RiverFrontTract_location


<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments true
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<

    /BGR <>
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /CZE <>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /ETI <>
    /FRA <>
    /GRE <>

    /HRV (Za stvaranje Adobe PDF dokumenata najpogodnijih za visokokvalitetni ispis prije tiskanja koristite ove postavke.  Stvoreni PDF dokumenti mogu se otvoriti Acrobat i Adobe Reader 5.0 i kasnijim verzijama.)
    /HUN <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /LTH <>
    /LVI <>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /POL <>
    /PTB <>
    /RUM <>
    /RUS <>
    /SKY <>
    /SLV <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /TUR <>
    /UKR <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles false
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


